
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

56 

7 

77 

86 

16 

25 

279 

212 

64 

5 

4 

195 

58 

24 

29 

121 

62 

210 

111 

32 

34 

5 

5 

66 

63 

44 

34 

124 

12 

4 

2 

54 

Class 

NO RACE 

KING Weekly 600 

KURABIKE 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KURABIKE 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

KURABIKE 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

METIOR CUP 1000 

KURABIKE 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

ARMONIA 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

ARMONIA 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

KURABIKE 600 

METIOR CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

KURABIKE 1000 

Name 

LIBERINI Andrea 

FREGNAN Samuele 

FENU Massimiliano 

MICHALLIK Martin 

VETTERL Philipp 

WALTER Daniel 

REUTER Tim 

KLINGLER Michael 

BECAGLI Duccio 

MARANGONI Nicola 

VANDERSTOCKEN Tim 

DUCA Michelangelo 

PINATO Enrico 

GHELFI Giuseppe 

ZIMMERMANN Steffi 

DIANGELO Luca 

BENCIC Jakob 

DALOLA Matteo 

ZOLIN Andrea 

GELES Cattelan 

FERRO Fulvio Sirio 

RADULOVIC Michele 

FREGNAN Simone 

PETRUSA Nejc 

TARTAGLIA Giancarlo 

YUCE Cem-Louis 

SCREM Peter 

MILANESE Cristiano 

SGARDELLO Rudy 

STRCAJ Ales 

DE BOVI Thomas 

FERRIN Alberto 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

MV Agusta F3 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati 1299 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Best Tm 

1:34.642 

1:36.019 

1:36.314 

1:36.487 

1:36.789 

1:37.233 

1:37.288 

1:37.559 

1:37.727 

1:37.940 

1:37.957 

1:37.977 

1:38.158 

1:38.562 

1:38.715 

1:39.033 

1:39.277 

1:39.347 

1:39.410 

1:39.516 

1:39.556 

1:39.748 

1:39.839 

1:39.906 

1:39.922 

1:39.993 

1:40.011 

1:40.032 

1:40.054 

1:40.510 

1:40.567 

1:40.841 

Diff 

1.377 

1.672 

1.845 

2.147 

2.591 

2.646 

2.917 

3.085 

3.298 

3.315 

3.335 

3.516 

3.920 

4.073 

4.391 

4.635 

4.705 

4.768 

4.874 

4.914 

5.106 

5.197 

5.264 

5.280 

5.351 

5.369 

5.390 

5.412 

5.868 

5.925 

6.199 

2nd Best 

1:35.842 

1:37.395 

1:38.548 

1:36.651 

1:37.619 

1:38.558 

1:38.797 

1:37.715 

1:39.298 

1:39.189 

1:38.053 

1:38.829 

1:39.909 

1:39.056 

1:39.228 

1:39.736 

1:39.852 

1:41.050 

1:40.334 

1:39.991 

1:44.434 

1:41.009 

1:41.205 

1:40.397 

1:40.157 

1:40.965 

1:42.367 

1:42.813 

1:40.530 

1:41.860 

1:41.080 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

No. 

79 

72 

21 

13 

49 

88 

34 

55 

213 

138 

32 

2 

94 

582 

83 

7 

23 

14 

3 

21 

15 

710 

72 

21 

25 

3 

26 

5 

207 

54 

93 

84 

Class 

KURABIKE 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

ARMONIA 1000 

KURABIKE 1000 

NO RACE 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

METIOR CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

KURABIKE 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

ARMONIA 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

ARMONIA 600 

ARMONIA 1000 

ARMONIA 600 

ARMONIA 600 

ARMONIA 1000 

ARMONIA 1000 

ARMONIA 600 

ARMONIA 1000 

NO RACE 

METIOR CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

METIOR CUP 600 

ARMONIA 1000 

ARMONIA 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

ARMONIA 600 

Name 

STELLA Giovanni 

CASTELLI Cesare 

MAFFEI Patrick 

FERRARA Michele 

CACIC Ivan 

OSTERMANN Jorg 

PISSU 

MOGNON Enrico 

RINKET Hendrikus 

WERNER Siegmund 

DELLA COLLETTA Nicola 

DI NOTO Rosario 

CHIAPATTI Filippo 

ANCARANI Andrea 

FERRARI Giuliano 

ZAMARO Fabrizio 

LEKHOTSKI Danijel 

CAMPAGNOLO Anna 

PAZZAIA Mauro 

MIAH Riad 

PUJIA Armando 

HUSAR Dominik 

HORVAT Edward 

FERRARI Luca 

WITZ Alexander 

GIPPONI Gian Paolo 

SARTORI Paolo 

MORO Martin 

KNEZOVIC Filip 

POLESEL Christian 

MENEGHINI Alex 

CAMPANER Dario 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW HP4  

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Triumph ST 1050 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Ducati 959 Panigale 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

1:40.874 

1:41.066 

1:41.152 

1:41.381 

1:41.465 

1:41.521 

1:42.298 

1:42.325 

1:42.344 

1:42.701 

1:42.747 

1:42.832 

1:43.070 

1:43.226 

1:43.541 

1:43.555 

1:43.818 

1:45.424 

1:45.498 

1:45.614 

1:46.049 

1:46.218 

1:46.447 

1:46.495 

1:47.085 

1:47.134 

1:47.144 

1:47.418 

1:47.573 

1:47.894 

1:47.989 

1:48.431 

Diff 

6.232 

6.424 

6.510 

6.739 

6.823 

6.879 

7.656 

7.683 

7.702 

8.059 

8.105 

8.190 

8.428 

8.584 

8.899 

8.913 

9.176 

10.782 

10.856 

10.972 

11.407 

11.576 

11.805 

11.853 

12.443 

12.492 

12.502 

12.776 

12.931 

13.252 

13.347 

13.789 

2nd Best 

1:48.023 

1:41.641 

1:42.163 

1:44.263 

1:41.815 

1:42.414 

1:47.345 

1:42.343 

1:42.357 

1:42.947 

1:45.420 

1:43.241 

1:44.046 

1:43.290 

1:43.834 

1:43.820 

1:47.161 

1:46.110 

1:46.391 

1:46.433 

1:46.087 

1:46.700 

1:47.274 

1:47.181 

1:47.877 

1:47.658 

1:47.306 

1:47.633 

1:47.980 

1:48.261 

1:48.309 

1:48.802 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

No. 

33 

22 

94 

21 

12 

25 

36 

34 

24 

58 

8 

58 

85 

95 

11 

877 

815 

723 

63 

30 

43 

13 

56 

79 

722 

27 

179 

25 

94 

910 

24 

28 

Class 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

SSC Weekly 1000 

ARMONIA 600 

NO RACE 

ARMONIA 600 

ARMONIA 1000 

ARMONIA 600 

METIOR CUP 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

ARMONIA 600 

NO RACE 

ARMONIA 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

ARMONIA 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Name 

FABRIS Massimo 

BOTICA Mislav 

NOVAK Simon 

CESCA Costantino 

ALAGNA Vito Federico 

RADOSIC Karlo 

OBRADOVAC Jasenko 

PITTON Matteo 

MIOR Matteo 

MAAR Jan 

STOOPS Matthias 

URRLI Marco 

STELLA Marco 

KARMOUH Soufiane 

OBRSTAR Tine 

FERRARI Matteo 

KOPAC Nik 

KLEVA Valter 

MAUSOLF Michael 

VIRILI Matteo Maria 

BUCHNER Falco 

HESSE Michael 

FIETZE Dieter 

ARACIC Tomislav 

CERNIVSEK Matic 

MAAR Joel 

VUKSAN Petar 

PLEMENCIC Filip 

MÄRZ Jonas 

SPINAZZOLA Federico 

MIKIC Marin 

MEDVED Tomislav 

Motorcycle 

Ducati 848 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

KTM 790 Duke 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Best Tm 

1:48.969 

1:48.985 

1:49.254 

1:49.344 

1:49.531 

1:50.234 

1:50.372 

1:50.454 

1:51.434 

1:51.553 

1:51.973 

1:52.123 

1:52.910 

1:53.155 

1:53.923 

1:54.282 

1:54.687 

1:54.982 

1:55.339 

1:55.681 

1:55.759 

1:55.851 

1:56.325 

1:56.826 

1:57.353 

1:58.073 

1:58.751 

1:58.849 

1:59.908 

2:02.656 

2:02.907 

2:05.255 

Diff 

14.327 

14.343 

14.612 

14.702 

14.889 

15.592 

15.730 

15.812 

16.792 

16.911 

17.331 

17.481 

18.268 

18.513 

19.281 

19.640 

20.045 

20.340 

20.697 

21.039 

21.117 

21.209 

21.683 

22.184 

22.711 

23.431 

24.109 

24.207 

25.266 

28.014 

28.265 

30.613 

2nd Best 

1:50.572 

1:49.912 

1:50.497 

1:50.340 

1:49.626 

1:50.975 

1:52.002 

1:52.926 

1:51.963 

1:52.297 

1:53.496 

1:53.487 

1:53.920 

1:54.876 

1:55.096 

1:56.480 

1:56.950 

1:55.532 

1:56.174 

1:58.497 

1:56.116 

1:57.260 

1:57.619 

1:57.552 

1:58.930 

1:59.021 

2:00.653 

2:02.703 

2:05.131 

2:05.315 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

No. 

82 

721 

21 

22 

123 

Class 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

ARMONIA 600 

ARMONIA 1000 

ARMONIA 600 

Name 

GUGLIELMINI Marco 

PLANOVSEK Jernej 

ZANOTTO Omar 

DEL NEGRO Federico 

IVANCIC Ervin 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

2:06.203 

2:06.820 

2:16.158 

2:17.913 

Diff 

31.561 

32.178 

41.516 

43.271 

2nd Best 

2:10.008 

2:07.141 

2:18.695 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11.8.2025. 17:58:33 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

3rd KING OF WEEKLY 2025. 

11.08.2025. 

Practice 

Practice started at 15:47:35 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

11.8.2025. 15:45 

Page 4/4 


